April 2026
Reading     Isleworth
Tel: 0118 931 3535    Tel: 020 8570 1668
E-mail: reading@ballister.co.uk  E-mail: london@ballister.co.uk
KEY ACCOUNT
PRICE LIST
July 2021
April 2026  All prices are exclusive of VAT.

Carpet Needle  £23.25
Wolff Ergo Star Spatula – 21cm £18.50
Wolff Ergo Star Spatula – 28cm  £23.50
Wolff Levelling Compound Rake £50.99
R1 Leveller Spare Blades – pack of 5 £15.50
Bostik Roll 25mm  25mm x 50m £19.10
Bostik Roll 50mm  50mm x 50m £25.84
Bostik Roll 85mm  85mm x 50m £40.87
April 2026  All prices are exclusive of VAT.
14
Lecol 7500 Filler 0.8kg £11.17
Lecol 7500 Filler 5kg £47.36
 Diameter GRIT Unit/Pack Price/Pack
Double Sided Sanding Discs - 943FF/016/400FORM531 400mm  16  10  £58.98
Double Sided Sanding Discs - 943FF/024/400FORM531 400mm  24  10  £57.01
Double Sided Sanding Discs - 942EE/036/400FORM531 400mm  36  10  £53.71
Double Sided Sanding Discs - 942EE/040/400FORM531 400mm  40  10  £48.60
Double Sided Sanding Discs - 942EE/060/400FORM531 400mm  60  10  £41.93
Double Sided Sanding Discs - 942EE/080/400FORM531 400mm  80  10  £39.83
Double Sided Sanding Discs - 942EE/100/400FORM531 400mm  100  10  £36.21
Double Sided Sanding Discs - 942EE/120/400FORM531 400mm  120  10  £36.21
 Diameter GRIT Unit/Pack Price/Pack
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/024/150F610 150mm  24  25  £25.08
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/036/150F610 150mm  36  25  £19.56
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/040/150F610 150mm  40  50  £36.04
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/060/150F610 150mm  60  50  £29.64
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/080/150F610 150mm  80  50  £28.70
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/100/150F610 150mm  100  50  £25.08
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/120/150F610 150mm  120  50  £25.08
Aluminium Oxide - 514DK/040/150F592 150mm 40 50 £16.53
Aluminium Oxide - 514DK/060/150F592 150mm 60 50 £12.99
Aluminium Oxide - 514DK/080/150F592 150mm 80 50 £12.93
Aluminium Oxide - 514DK/100/150F592 150mm 100 50 £20.37
Aluminium Oxide - 514C2K/240/150F592 150mm 240 100 £24.45
 Diameter GRIT Unit/Pack Price/Pack
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/024/178F610 178mm  24  25  £34.65
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/036/178F610 178mm  36  25  £31.93
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/040/178F610 178mm  40  50  £55.62
Silicon Carbide - 942E/NK/050/178FORM638 178mm 50 50 £26.42
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/060/178F610 178mm  60  50  £49.22
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/080/178F610 178mm  80  50  £43.78
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/100/178F610 178mm  100  50  £38.77
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/120/178F610 178mm  120  50  £38.77
 Diameter GRIT Unit/Pack Price/Pack
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/024/200F610 200mm 24 25 £60.41
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/036/200F610 200mm 36 25 £54.48
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/040/200F610 200mm 40 50 £92.10
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/060/200F610 200mm 60 50 £80.26
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/080/200F610 200mm 80 50 £71.89
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/100/200F610 200mm 100 50 £66.64
Zirconia Discs - 341XK/120/200F610 200mm 120 50 £66.64
 Size GRIT Unit/Pack Price/Pack
Zirconia Belts - 341X/024/200x750 200x750mm  24  10  £51.71
Zirconia Belts - 341X/036/200x750 200x750mm  36  10  £44.49
Zirconia Belts - 341X/040/200x750 200x750mm  40  10  £40.56
Zirconia Belts - 341X/050/200x750 200x750mm 50 10 £39.51
Zirconia Belts - 341X/060/200x750 200x750mm  60  10  £34.28
 All sizes are in meters.
15
Zirconia Belts - 341X/080/200x750 200x750mm  80  10  £32.06
Zirconia Belts - 341X/100/200x750 200x750mm  100  10  £30.07
Zirconia Belts - 341X/120/200x750 200x750mm  120  10  £30.07
 Size GRIT Unit/Pack Price/Pack
Zirconia Belts - 341XP/024/250x750 250x750mm  24  10  £56.77
Zirconia Belts - 341X/036/250x750 250x750mm  36  10  £55.42
Zirconia Belts - 341X/040/250x750 250x750mm  40  10  £50.21
Silicon Carbide Belts - 942XP/050/250x750 250x750mm  50  10  £51.71
Zirconia Belts - 341X/060/250x750 250x750mm  60  10  £41.86
Zirconia Belts - 341X/080/250x750 250x750mm  80  10  £38.35
Zirconia Belts - 341X/100/250x750 250x750mm  100  10  £37.00
Zirconia Belts - 341X/120/250x750 250x750mm  120  10  £37.00